Position

Radiology Technologist IV
Radiology Technologist IV
Radiology Technologist IlI
Clinical Nurse |l

Radiology Technologist IV
Radiology Technologist IV

Supervising Radiology Technol

Radiology Technologist llI

Mammo/Quality Assurance
Tech

Radiology Technologist IlI
Radiology Technologist IlI
MRI Tech

Radiology Technologist IlI
Radiology Technologist IlI
Radiology Technologist IlI
MRI Tech

Mammo/Quality Assurance
Tech

Radiology Technologist Il

Mammo/Quality Assurance
Tech

Radiology Technologist llI
Radiology Technologist llI
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist llI
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist llI
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist llI

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis

Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis

Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis

Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis

Total Wages

$228,639
$157,150
$133,963
$133,402
$123,246
$120,489
$119,421
$115,272
$112,722

$108,460
$108,345
$107,675
$104,650
$102,908
$102,845
$102,154
$100,387

$98,559
$97,751

$97,496
$93,622
$92,496
$86,086
$85,610
$85,465
$83,307
$79,456
$75,351

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,815
$34,538
$31,203
$21,290
$29,640
$26,801
$28,448
$12,992
$30,229

$30,360
$18,280
$24,756
$17.116
$30,498
$28,092
$29,922
$30,083

$29,601
$18,400

$29,234
$29,114
$27,888
$28,494
$28,435
$16,353
$24,988
$14,979
$26,723



Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist |
Supervising Clerk Il
Medical Transcriptionist
Specialist Clerk

Specialist Clerk

Specialist Clerk

Nursing Assistant
Specialist Clerk

Specialist Clerk

Specialist Clerk

Specialist Clerk

Medical Clerk

Radiology Technologist Il
Specialist Clerk

Director Radiology
Secretary |

Radiology Technologist Il
Director Radiology

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis

$69,407
$66,791
$64,090
$54,482
$53,582
$51,202
$50,471
$49,987
$49,707
$49,112
$48,971
$48,858
$48,796
$47,596
$47,520
$45,927
$45,000
$36,665

$0

$23,385
$13,529
$25,056
$18,830
$24,566
$23,558
$13,223
$23,167
$19,366
$23,631
$22,759
$23,509
$18,071
$12,748
$17,927
$7,356
$12,334
$6,558
$0



